Computershare

MANHATTAN CORPORATION LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 15/08/2025

Rank

Name

MR ERIC MARTIN SONDERGAARD

VIVIEN ENTERPRISES PTE LTD

MR RODERICK CLAUDE MCILLREE

NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED <WRAP SERVICES A/C>

ASTROTRICA CAPITAL SEZC

MR JASON BONTEMPO + MRS TIZIANA BATTISTA <MORRISTON
SUPER FUND A/C>

CONTINENTAL MINING AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <CONTINENTAL A/C>

J & J BANDY NOMINEES PTY LTD <BANDY P/F A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD

MARK ALLEN MCGREGOR

JALAVER PTY LTD <FALCON PENSION A/C>

BT PORTFOLIO SERVICES LIMITED <WARRELL HOLDINGS S/F A/C>

MR GAVIN JEREMY DUNHILL

BUDWORTH CAPITAL PTY LTD <ROLLING HILLS CAPITAL A/C>

CAPERI PTY LTD <CAPERI A/C>

MR DARREN CARTER

RODERICK MCILLREE

MS CHUNYAN NIU

R-TEK GROUP PTY LTD

MR SAMUEL PRYCE VAUGHAN

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

Units

85,548,000

82,052,000

21,799,295

17,750,000

16,900,000

14,000,000

11,223,035

10,000,000

9,779,983

7,500,000

6,575,000

6,500,000

5,500,000

5,250,000

5,000,000

5,000,000

5,000,000

5,000,000

5,000,000

4,250,000

329,627,313

227,746,309

% Units

15.35
14.72
3.91
3.18

3.03

59.14

40.86
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